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North Nodaway R-VI School District 

705 E. Barnard St. 
Hopkins, MO  64461 

660-778-3411 
 
 

Administrators: 
 

Mr. James Simmelink Superintendent jsimmelink@nnr6.org 

Mr. Tim Conn MS/HS Principal tconn@nnr6.org 

Mrs. Ashley Marriott Elementary Principal amarriott@nnr6.org 

 
 

North Nodaway Faculty/Staff: 
 

Anthony Christian MS/HS Paraprofessional achristian@nnr6.org 

Angie Davison Kindergarten adavison@nnr6.org 

Abby Kreps 2nd grade akreps@nnr6.org 

Ashley Proffitt 1st grade aproffitt@nnr6.org 

Amanda Wonderly Pre School awonderly@nnr6.org 

Catherine Auffert MS/HS Spec Education cauffert@nnr6.org 

Courtney Blackford Paraprofessional cblackford@nnr6.org 

Cassie Runde 3rd grade crunde@nnr6.org 

Danielle Johnson 5th grade djohnson@nnr6.org 

Emily Frueh MS/HS business efrueh@nnr6.org 

Gaye Stahl MS/HS Secretary gstahl@nnr6.org 

Gretchen Wehmeyer MS/HS English gwehmeyer@nnr6.org 

Heather Townsend MS Math / HS Library htownsend@nnr6.org 

Katherine Hansen Elem Special Education katherinehansen@nnr6.org 

Kara Wagner Elementary Secretary kwagner@nnr6.org 

Lindsi Jackson MS/HS P.E., Health ljackson@nnr6.org 

Jake Shipman P.E., Health, AD, A+ jshipman@nnr6.org 
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Christina Lett Paraprofessional clett@nnr6.org 

Elena Bellamy HS/MS Lang. Arts ebellamy@nnr6.org 

Gannon Albrecht MS/HS Science galbrecht@nnr6.org 

Jenny Wray Elementary Custodian jwray@nnr6.org 

Kadie Howard K & 1st Co-Teacher khoward@nnr6.org 

Kayla Lewis Paraprofessional klewis@nnr6.org 

Kit Meiners K-12 Counselor kmeiners@nnr6.org 

Leah Koger 2nd & 3rd Co-Teacher lkoger@nnr6.org 

Linda Russell Nurse lrussell@nnr6.org 

Michael Trautz HS Math mtrautz@nnr6.org 

Nicki Herndon Technology Coord. nherndon@nnr6.org 

Patty Johnson Food Service Director pjohnson@nnr6.org 

Becky Ferris 4th grade rferris@nnr6.org 

Roger Johnson MS/HS Social Studies rjohnson@nnr6.org 

Sarah Emery Speech / Paraprofessional semery@nnr6.org 

Sami Jackson Paraprofessional / Elem Lib sjackson@nnr6.org 

Shelby Marriott Paraprofessional / SACC smarriott@nnr6.org 

Stacey Meyer K-12 Art smeyer@nnr6.org 

Sam Riley K-12 Band/Music sriley@nnr6.org 

Troy Nally Ag Instructor tnally@nnr6.org 

Teresa Thompson MS/HS Custodian tthompson@nnr6.org 

Tiffany Whipple Superintendent Admin Assistant twhipple@nnr6.org 

Tana Wymer 4th & 5th Co-teacher twymer@nnr6.org 

Victor West MS Soc. Studies, Spec Ed vwest@nnr6.org 

   
 
  
 
 
 
 
 



(Email addresses ’18-19) 
Group Mailing Lists: 
 

Administrators District administrators administrators@nnr6.org 

All staff All staff district wide allstaff@nnr6.org 

Elem classroom teachers Elementary classroom teachers elemteachers@nnr6.org 

Coaches All coaches district wide coaches@nnr6.org 

CTA Local CTA members cta@nnr6.org 

Elem staff All elementary staff elemstaff@nnr6.org 

HS students HS students only hsstudents@nnr6.org 

MSHS staff All MS/HS staff mshsstaff@nnr6.org 

MSHS students All MS/HS students mshsstudents@nnr6.org 

MSHS teachers MS/HS classroom teachers mshsteachers@nnr6.org 

NN senior students NN senior students only seniorstudents@nnr6.org 

PDC Local PDC members pdc@nnr6.org 
 


